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Company Name Website
AAM https://www.aam.com

AEI Dish Network http://www.aeidish.com/

ALTL Inc http://www.altl.com

Cintas Corporation http://www.cintas.jobs

Citigroup

https://citi.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobs

earch.ftl?lang=en

Combined Insurance http://www.combinedinsurance.com/

Consolidated Resource Imaging http://www.cri.us.com/

Crystal Flash http://www.crystalflash.com

Dr Pepper Snapple Group http://dpsg.com

EmploymentGroup http://www.employmentgroup.com/

Energetx Composites LLC. http://www.energetxcomposites.com

Express Employment Professionals http://www.expresspros.com

First Investors Corporartion http://firstinvestors.com/careers

GENZINK STEEL http://genzinksteel.com/

Grip On Tools http://www.gripontools.net/

Haworth, Inc.

http://www.haworth.com/en-us/About-

Us/Careers/Pages/Careers.aspx

Herman Miller, Inc. http://www.hermanmiller.com

Holland http://www.hollandregional.com/careers

Home Depot http://www.homedepotmilitary.com

Infrastructure Alternatives, Inc. https://www.infralt.com

International Trucking School

https://www.InternationalTruckingSchool.

net

Jonathan Highman http://www.davenport.edu/military

Knape & Vogt http://kv.com

L-3 Avionics Systems http://as.L-3Com.com

Lockheed Martin http://www.lockheedmartin.com/careers

Lowe's Home Improvement http://lowes.com

Lowe's Home Improvement http://lowes.com

Meijer

http://www.meijer.com/content/corporat

e.jsp?pageName=careers

Michigan Air National Guard http://goang.com/about/units/MI

Hiring Our Heroes Employer List



Michigan Army National Guard http://www.nationalguard.com

Michigan Department of Transportation Wounded 

Veterans Internship Program

http://www.michigan.gov/woundedvetinte

rn

National Training Truck and Heavy Equipment Jobs http://www.nationaltrainingschools.com/

PADNOS http://www.padnos.com

Pfizer, Inc. http://www.pfizercareers.com

PI&I Motor Express http://www.piimx.com

Pridgeon & Clay http:www.pridgeonandclay.com

Primerica http://www.primerica.com

Quicken Loans http://quickenloanscareers.com/

Ron Courser & Associates http://www.roncourser.com

Super Service, LLC http://www.superservicellc.com

Thermotron Industries http://www.thermotron.com/careers

U.S. Customs and Border Protection http://www.cbp.gov

University of Phoenix http://www.phoenix.edu

Verizon Commuications http://verizon.com/militaryjobs

Weller Truck Parts http://www.wellertruck.com

Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers

Williamson Employment Services http://www.williamsonemployment.com

Workforce Employment Specialists https://www.workforcemgt.com


